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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

92-
3849

ISD/M
eadow
s Conf.

1289 Ely Spec
Ev

AH 04/13/
1992

1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3850

AP/Tib
et &
China
Conf

1298 Ely Spec
Ev

AH 04/14/
1992

1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3851

Wes/Kr
uger-
Spreng
el
Semin
ar

1291 Ely Spec
Ev

AH 1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3852

92-
3854

John
Wilson
Retire
ment

1993 Marcal
us

OIRM RV 04/22/
1992

3 rls BW 35mm P

92-
3855

92-
3856

Archae
ologica
l site

583 Thoma
s

NAA VK 03/199
2

2 BW 4x5 R

92-
3857

OPlant
s
Painter
s w/
Renov
ated
Elevat
ors

2025 Langra
ll

TORC
H

EL 04/199
2

1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3858

92-
3860

1992
Washi
ngton
Craft
Show

1990 Dunca
n

Smith.
Wome
n's

RWS 04/22/
1992

3 rls BW 35mm P

92-
3861

Depart
ment
of
Fishes
photo.

2163 Stamm OAHP
Castle
Coll.

RS 04/23/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3862

Fan -
First
Ladies

1417 Ridgw
ay

Pub.
Aff.

RV 04/199
2

1 BW 4x5 P

92-
3863

Alfred
Romer,
1965

2256 Henso
n

SI Arch RS 04/23/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R
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92-
3864

92-
3866

Harriso
n Gray
Dyar,
Jr
(House
)

2253 Henso
n

SI Arch RS 04/23/
1992

3 BW 4x5 R

92-
3867

Len
and
Bonnie
in front
of
FACS
II

2238 Chelni
ck

Med
Sci

RS 04/23/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3868

Breaki
ng
ground
for Nat.
Museu
m,
1914

2269 Wyant SIA RS 04/23/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3869

92-
3870

2 BW 4x5

92-
3869

92-
3874

Warsh
aw

Div 92-
0634,
2348

Simmo
ns

AC Div 04/23/
1992

6 CT 4x5 R

92-
3875

1 BW 4x5

92-
3875

92-
3886

Warsh
aw

Div 92-
0635,
2349

Simmo
ns

AC Div 12 CT 4x5 R

92-
3887

92-
3898

Warsh
aw

Div 92-
0636,
2350

Simmo
ns

AC Div 12 CT 4x5 R

92-
3899

92-
3901

Chines
e
Patent
Medici
nes

1712 Harris Med
Sci

EL 04/199
2

3 rls BW 120m
m

P

92-
3902

92-
3914

Chines
e
Patent
Medici
nes

1712 Harris Med
Sci

EL 04/199
2

13 CS 35mm P
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92-
3915

1877
photo
of men
loading
a
shad-
seine
on a
boat.

2320 Johnso
n

Transp RS 04/24/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3916

Thoma
s A.
Edison
Plaque

1315 Wienfe
ld

Cer &
Glass

EL 04/24/
1992

1 BW 4x5 P

92-
3916

Thoma
s A.
Edison
Plaque

92-
0293,
1315

Wienfe
ld

Cer &
Glass

EL 04/24/
1992

1 CT 4x5 R

92-
3917

92-
3918

div 1781 Thoma
s

NAA JB 04/199
2

2 BW 4x5 R

92-
3919

92-
3937

div 1779 Thoma
s

NAA JB 04/199
2

19 BW 4x5 R

92-
3938

frontisp
iece
"Arrival
of the
Carava
n at
Santa
Fe"

2371 Wells SIL JS 04/199
2

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3939

92-
3940

images
from
"Notes
of a
Military
Recon
naissa
nce,
1848"

2345 Taylor Pub
Prog

JS 04/199
2

2 BW 4x5 R

92-
3941

92-
3942

"Camp
Coman
che" &
"March
of the
Carava
n"

2346 Taylor Pub
Prog

JS 04/199
2

2 BW 4x5 R

92-
3943

92-
3945

Ruth
Holme
s

2005 Jansse
n

Textile RS 04/28/
1992

3 BW 4x5 R
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92-
3945

Duluth
Imperi
al Mill
Co.

2005 Jansse
n

Textile 04/28/
1992

1 CS 35mm P

92-
3946

92-
3949

Washi
ngton
Monu
ments

2430 Glenn SIA 04/28/
1992

4 BW 4x5 R

92-
3950

92-
3953

Navjo
weaver

1844 Ringle
o

SPE CCH 04/23/
1992

4 rls BW 35mm

92-
3954

Furnitu
re

2452 Simmo
ns

AC Div 1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3955

Donor
Presen
tation

2415 Well Spec
Colls

RV 04/27/
1992

1 BW 35mm P

92-
3956

Joyful
Noise
Docum
entary
show

457 Barnar
d

Design
Div

EL 04/199
2

1 BW 35mm P

92-
3957

92-
3964

Joyful
Noise
Docum
entary
show

457 Barnar
d

Design
Div

EL 04/199
2

8 CS 35mm P

92-
3965

Heel
Breasti
ng
Machin
e

2244 Orr AC RS 04/29/
1992

1 BW 4x5 R

92-
3966

Chandr
a
Heilma
n
Portrait
,
Ombud
sman

2461 Heilma
n

Ombud
sman

DP 04/22/
1992

1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3967

Rex
Ellis of
Museu
m
Progra
ms

2215 Ellis Mus
Pro

DP 04/22/
1992

1 rl BW 35mm P
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92-
3968

Thoma
s
Bresso
n,
Ronald
Colopr
ete

2136 Colopr
ete

OPS DP 04/22/
1992

1 rl BW 35mm P

92-
3969

92-
3970

Zahau
a
Dolpin
g,
Ronald
Bancly
er,
Claudi
ne
Brown

0804 Derbys
hire

ASFA DP 04/22/
1992

2 rls BW 35mm P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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